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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member of 
the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank  

June 2022 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 1 June Chair and panellist of the 2022 FSB Roundtable on External 
Audit, organised by the Financial Stability Board (FSB) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 2 June Chair and panellist of the 2022 FSB Roundtable on External 
Audit, organised by the FSB (cont.)  

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Friday, 3 June Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

Monday, 6 June Board of the National Securities Market Commission (CNMV) Teleconference 

Tuesday, 7 June Panellist at the session “The future is here: challenges in the 
banking business models” of the event held to present the 
SERES Social Footprint Index, organised by Fundación Seres, 
Sociedad y Empresa Responsable, and Sacyr 

Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 9 June Meeting with the Chair of the Supervisory Board of the Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) of the European Central Bank 
and supervised entities 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF) staff as part 
of the Article IV Mission 

Teleconference 
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Monday, 13 June Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Tuesday, 14 June Working breakfast with the Spanish Confederation of Savings 
Banks (CECA). Dialogue with the banking industry 

Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España  Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 16 June Working breakfast with the Spanish Banking Association 
(AEB). Dialogue with the banking industry 

Madrid 

Monday, 20 June Meeting with the Association of Women Executives and 
Entrepreneurs (AMMEDE). Dialogue with civil society on 
gender equality and female leadership 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Tuesday, 21 June Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central Bank Teleconference 

 
Meeting with Julio Velarde, President of the Central Reserve 
Bank of Peru. Current international economic and financial 
issues 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Wednesday, 22 June Board of Trustees of Fundación FAD Juventud Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting 25 of the Macroprudential Forum of the European 
Central Bank 

Teleconference 

Thursday, 23 June Meeting of the Committee on the Global Financial System 
(CGFS) Working Group 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 24 June Meeting of the CGFS Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Monday, 27 June Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference 

Tuesday, 28 June Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the SSM Teleconference 

Wednesday, 29 June Board of the CNMV Teleconference 
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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Thursday, 30 June Meeting with supervised entity Santiago de 
Compostela 

 


